Legislation Text

File #: 33651_005, Version: 1

AMENDMENT #5 TO CONTRACT - EXTEND TERM TO 1/4/2021, ADDING \$3,519,000 FOR THE TERM & PRICE FOR CERTAIN ITEMS SHALL BE INCREASED AS SHOWN AS EXHIBIT "A"